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VYSLEDKY

3. LIGOVE KOLO BC1
14.9.2019 | FTVS UK, BRATISLAVA

Kral 7 1 Nagy Skupina A
Opat 11 1 Drotarova Skupina B
Jakabovic 6 3 Balazi Skupina C
Griac 21 0 Pilarcikova Skupina C
Bencat 7 0 Bartek Skupina D
Husvéthova 4 Osvald Skupina D
Kral 12 0 Feketeova Skupina A
Opat 3 Sloboda Skupina B
Jakabovi¢ 2 Griac Skupina C
Balazi 22 0 Pilarcikova Skupina C
Bencat 17 0 Husvéthova Skupina D
Bartek 3 2 Osvald Skupina D
Nagy 11 0 Feketeova Skupina A
Drotarova 3* 3 Sloboda Skupina B
Jakabovic 24 0 Pilarcikova Skupina C
Balazi 10 0 Griac Skupina C
Bencat 6 3 Osvald Skupina D
Bartek 10 0 Husvéthova Skupina D
Kral 3 Balazi Stvrtfinale
Drotarova 6 Bencat Stvrtfindle
Jakabovi¢ 5 Nagy Stvrtfinéle
Bartek 1 5 Opat Stvrtfinale
Kral 12 1 Bencat Semifindle
Nagy 1 Opat Semifinale
Bencat 0 6 Opat O 3. miesto
Kral 11 0 Nagy Finale
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T. Kral
J. Nagy

A. Feketeova

Skupina B
M. Opat
D. Drotarova

S. Sloboda

Skupina C

SKUPINY

3. LIGOVE KOLO BC1
14.9.2019 | FTVS UK, BRATISLAVA

T. Kral J. Nagy A. Feketeova

0 12 0 11

M. Opat D. Drotarova S. Sloboda

D. Jakabovic L. Balazi J. Griac Z. Pilarcikova

D. Jakabovit _ 6 3 6 2 24 0

L. Balazi
J. Griac

Z. Pilaréikova

M. Bencat S. Bartek R Husvéthova P. Osvald

veenir QI 7 o v o & 3

S. Bartek
R. Husvéthova

P. Osvald
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PLAY-OFF

3. LIGOVE KOLO BC1
14.9.2019 | FTVS UK, BRATISLAVA

1A Kral 4
2C Baldzi 3
Kral 12
Bencat 1
2A Drotarova 0
Kral 11
Nagy 0
1C Jakabovi¢ 1
2A Nagy 5
Nagy 6
2D Bartek 1 Bencat 0

1B Opat 5 Opat 6



Miesto

1.
2.

3
4.
5

miesto

miesto

. miesto

miesto

. miesto

. miesto

. miesto
. miesto
10.
11.
12,
13.
14.

miesto
miesto
miesto
miesto

miesto

o S~

KONECNE PORADIE

3. LIGOVE KOLO BC1
14.9.2019 | FTVS UK, BRATISLAVA

Meno a priezvisko
Tomas Kral

Jakub Nagy

Martin Opat

Martin Bencat
Lukds Balazi

Denis Jakabovic
Stefan Bartek
Daniela Drotdrova
Jozef Griac

Peter Osvald
Samuel Sloboda
Annamaria Feketeova
Rebeka Husvéthova

Zuzana Pilarcikova

Klub

SK TP Victoria B. Bystrica
SK Hendyhelp Samorin
SK Altius

OMD v SR / Boccian
SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Boccia ZOM Pregov
OMD v SR / Boccian
OMD v SR / Boccian
SK Hendyhelp Samorin
SK Boccia ZOM Pre3ov
SK Hendyhelp Samorin
OMD v SR / Boccian

Body
3000
2550
2250
1950
1800

1650

13%
i
10%
900
750
600
450



